
Date Day of Week Place JV B JV G VB VG

Feb. 1 Thursday Monahans X X

Feb. 2-3 Friday-Saturday Monahans X X

Feb. 5 Monday Odessa X X

Feb. 9-10 Friday-Saturday Pecos X X

Feb. 16-17 Friday-Saturday Fort Stockton X X X X

Feb. 19 Monday McCamey X

Feb. 20 Tuesday McCamey X

Feb. 21 Wednesday Seminole X

Feb. 23-24 Friday-Saturday Midland X

Feb. 23-24 Friday-Saturday Lubbock EJ

Feb. 26 Monday Iraan X X

Feb. 27 Tuesday Iraan X

Mar. 1-2 Friday-Saturday Andrews X

Mar. 4 Monday Wink X

Mar. 5 Tuesday Wink X

Mar. 8-9 Friday-Saturday Seminole X X

Mar. 11-15 Monday-Friday Spring Break

Mar. 18 Monday Alpine X

Mar. 19 Tuesday Alpine X

Mar. 22-23

Mar. 27-28 Wednesday-Thursday Hobbs N.M. * X X X X

Apr. 15-16 Monday-Tueday Regional Girls

Apr. 17-18 Wednesday-Thursday Regional Boys

Apr. 29-30 Boys State

May 6-7 Girls State

*District Tournament

Jeremy Hickman Dr. Gabriel Zamora

Fort Stockton High School Golf 

Schedule

2024

Coaches: Principal: 

Lea Daggett, Enissa Sanchez Kenneth Vogel

Athletic Director: Superintendent: 


